Polyurethane Tubing FRo)|

FEATURES

RS PRO
Polyurethane Tubing

Excellent flexibility at low
pressure

Lightweight with good
tolerance to wear and
chemicals

Convenient for piping, as
it has better flexibility
than nylon tube

Clear — 50 m caoil

Product Description

Part No. oD ID Working Pressure
2395724 6 mm 4.0. mm 10 bar
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Polyurethane Tubing

e Excellent flexibility at low pressure

e Lightweight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals

e Convenient for piping, as it has better flexibility than nylon tube

General Specifications

Temperature range

Pressure rating

Construction

0°C to +60°C

Vacuum 0.95 bar

Values given are based on the short term burst pressure of
hose at 20°C using a 3:1 safety factor. Any increase in
temperature above 20°C will result in decline in the working
pressure values.

Polyester based PU Shore A 98

Similar Products

Part No.
2351220
2351222
2351223
2351224
2351225
2351226
2351227
2351228
2351229
2351230
2351231

oD

4 mm
4 mm
6 mm
6 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
10 mm
12 mm
14 mm
16 mm

ID Working pressure  Length Colour

2.5 mm 10 bar 50 m Blue

2.5 mm 10 bar 100 m Transparent blue
4.0 mm 10 bar 50m Black

4.0.mm 10 bar 20m Clear

4.0 mm 10 bar 20m Transparent blue
5.5 mm 10 bar 20m Transparent blue
6.5 mm 10 bar 50 m Blue

6.5 mm 10 bar 20m Transparent blue
8.0 mm 10 bar 50m Transparent blue
10.0 mm 10 bar 50 m Blue

11.0 mm 10 bar 50m Blue
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