

FEATURES

- Excellent flexibility at low pressure
- Lightweight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals
- Convenient for piping, as it has better flexibility than nylon tube

RS PRO Polyurethane Tubing

RS Stock No.: 2395724



Clear - 50 m coil

Product Description

Part No.	OD	ID	Working Pressure
2395724	6 mm	4.0. mm	10 bar



Features

- Excellent flexibility at low pressure
- Lightweight with good tolerance to wear and chemicals
- Convenient for piping, as it has better flexibility than nylon tube

General Specifications

Temperature range	ge 0°C to +60°C	
Pressure rating	Vacuum 0.95 bar Values given are based on the short term burst pressure of hose at 20°C using a 3:1 safety factor. Any increase in temperature above 20°C will result in decline in the working pressure values.	

Construction

Polyester based PU Shore A 98

Similar Products

Part No.	OD	ID	Working pressure	Length	Colour
2351220	4 mm	2.5 mm	10 bar	50 m	Blue
2351222	4 mm	2.5 mm	10 bar	100 m	Transparent blue
2351223	6 mm	4.0 mm	10 bar	50 m	Black
2351224	6 mm	4.0. mm	10 bar	20 m	Clear
2351225	6 mm	4.0 mm	10 bar	20 m	Transparent blue
2351226	8 mm	5.5 mm	10 bar	20 m	Transparent blue
2351227	10 mm	6.5 mm	10 bar	50 m	Blue
2351228	10 mm	6.5 mm	10 bar	20 m	Transparent blue
2351229	12 mm	8.0 mm	10 bar	50 m	Transparent blue
2351230	14 mm	10.0 mm	10 bar	50 m	Blue
2351231	16 mm	11.0 mm	10 bar	50 m	Blue